
EXHIBITION CATALOGUE



introduction The Kerbside Exhibitions are a program of curated street

exhibitions that bring together local artists to provide a

colourful streetscape for visitors and locals to admire the

talent of the community. Digital prints of artworks are

displayed on guard rails, planter boxes, and bins along

Argyle, Mitchell and Murray Street in Camden, and on bus

shelters throughout the LGA.

For the Spring 2024 edition of the Kerbside Exhibition,

local artists were invited to submit artworks which

explore Camden’s Heritage. 



BUY 
ARTWORK

Simply reach out to the Artist through their email, as listed on

their page. Use the following template. Please keep in mind,

some works may not be for sale or may have already sold.

Dear (Insert Artists Name),

I am contacting you regarding the work which was displayed as part of the Camden
Kerbside Exhibition. I’m interested in the work (insert description). Is it available for sale,
how much does it cost and how might I purchase the work from you? Also, what are it’s
dimensions, is it framed and (insert any other questions you may have)?

Thanks,
(Your Name)

It should be noted that due to the dimensions required of the corflute boards, some parts of

the works were cut off. However, the full image or as close to it can be found in this catalogue.



Angela Doyle
angeladoyl@gmail.com



Angela-Ana Pavlovic
angelaapavlovic@gmail.com



Angelika Tunneycliff
angelikatunneycliff@bigpond.com



Annette Arany
annette.arany@gmail.com



Avery Johnstone
alexandrajohnstone@gmail.com



Belle Mitchell
bellemitchellart@gmail.com



Bob Gurney
b.gurney381@gmail.com



Candace D'Souza
candace.dsouza1@gmail.com



Carmel, Emily, Viana, Raina, Arva, Kaylee



CHRISTINE MILLER

SMILLER42@BIGPOND.COM



Corrado Peluso
conradpeluso7@bigpond.com



Daniela Glyntzos
dan.gly87@outlook.com.au



Doreen Lyon
dlyon1@bigpond.com



Emily Walker
emilywalks0@gmail.com



Jacqueline Soper
jacquelinesoper@icloud.com



Jennifer Tipping
kinderjt@gmail.com



Kathleen Kyle
kath.kyle@bigpond.com



Kensi Sbrana
msbrana@gmail.com



Kress Lagudi
iamkress@gmail.com



Kristina Took
tooktalk@hotmail.com



Leanne Logan 
leanne.logan80@yahoo.com



Margherita Destefanis
m.destefanis@broughton.nsw.edu.au



Mary Theodosi
mtheodosi@yahoo.com.au



Michele Arentz
michele.arentz@gmail.com



Molly Morphew 
mollygmorphew@gmail.com



Pamela Rampe
pamela.rampe@gmail.com



Paul Brocklebank
paulbrocklebank116@gmail.com



Rizwana Ahmad
rizwanaaziz77@gmail.com



RODNEY ABSOLON
rodney@simplyplants.com.au



SHARON MORONEY
sharon.moroney44@gmail.com



Sue Shearer
sueshearer52@outlook.com



Sylvia Stanford
sylvia_stanford@bigpond.com



Trish Whitfield
trishwh27@gmail.com



Verena Heirich
Verenaheirich@hotmail.com




